ALI4-P
ELECTRIC LINEAR ACTUATOR
A NEW VERSION FOR NEW SOLUTIONS
ALI4-P
A NEW CONFIGURATION OF ELECTRIC LINEAR ACTUATOR
TO MEET APPLICATIONS REQUESTS FOR NEW LINEAR HANDLING
SOLUTIONS
ALI4-P is more than a simple product restyling, it is a new version born on the basis of market requests,

3
ALI4-P
ORDERING KEY
MODEL:
	 ALI4-P      ALI4-P-F      ALI4-P-FCM
STROKE (step of 50 mm):
	 500 mm = 0500
VERSION (mm/s):
	 M08      M10      M13      M14      M15      M16
	 M00 with not standard speed
MOTOR:
	 With AC motor indicate version, voltage, type, size, n. of poles, power
	 With DC motor indicate version, voltage, size, rpm
MOTOR POSITION:
	 M0      Without motor: leave blank
E-BOX POSITION:
	 1      Without motor or DC motor: leave blank
ENCODER:
	 E01 (only with DC motor)
	 E05      E06      E07      E08      Without encoder: leave blank
LIMIT SWITCHES:
	 2FC2      Without limit switches: leave blank
POTENTIOMETER:
	 POT10A (10 Kohm)      Without potentiometer: leave blank
REAR END:
	 P1: eyelet      P2: 90° eyelet
FRONT END:
	 A1: eyelet      A3: yoke + clip      A4: ball joint      A7: male M12
OPTIONS:
	 A: stainless steel version (push rod and front end)
	 B: bellows boot
	 FX: anti-corrosion protective painting
	 G: safety nut
	 L: anti-rotation device
Never allow the linear actuator to reach the mechanical stop in order to avoid damages of internal components.
MecVel reserves the right to modify without notice any information and/or feature related to its products.